Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info

Ruslan Smotrov

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+380674871673 Citizenship:

conormain47@gmail.com Country of residence /

Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels

05.09.1976 Odessa region

Ukraine

Moldova / Chisinau

City:
Bilhorod-Dnestrovskyi,
Viber, What'sApp, Telegram Home address: @ Peremogy st. 21, app.19;
Odessa region
Good Closest airport: = Eugen Doga International
21.11.2026 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 694203 28.07.2022 Ukraine 28.07.2027
FT 323553 23.11.2018 Ukraine 23.11.2028
MO 235352 09.10.1996 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

12218/2024 14.02.2024 Ukraine

14.02.2024

29.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/346630/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Alco /Narco Test
Yellow Fever

Medical Examination
Reports

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

32334224/01/0308/024

1566895

1566898

1566905

1566904

12143/2024

12143/2024

1566900

1566906

1567399

1566901

1567599

1566897

2111

Chief Mate Indorsement

Seafarers Identification and
record book

GMDSS Indorsement

11.01.2024

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

13.02.2024

13.02.2024

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

11.05.2023

08.05.2023

12.05.2023

08.05.2023

17.09.2024

05.10.2010

17.09.2024

995255

MH 870018

995255

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Moldova

Ukraine

Moldova

28.07.2023

01.05.2022

28.07.2023

11.01.2029

08.05.2028

08.05.2028

08.05.2028

08.05.2028

29.01.2029

08.05.2028

08.06.2028

11.05.2028

08.05.2028

12.05.2028

08.05.2028

17.09.2025

05.10.2055

17.09.2025

10.05.2028

30.04.2027

10.05.2028



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Imke Selmer/
Marshall Islands

Imke selmer /
Marshall Islands

Imke Selmer /
Marshall Islands

Imke Selmer/
Marshall Islands

Imke Selmer/
Marshall Islands

Emil Selmer/
Marshall Islands

Mineral Destelbergen
/ Belgium

Mineral Destelbergen
/ Belgium

Mineral Destelbergen
/ Belgium

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Olga Smotrova

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
55869

Bulk carrier /
32626

Bulk carrier /
175401

Bulk carrier /
175401

Bulk carrier /
175401

Height: 186

Weight: 101

Wartsila / 8890

Wartsila / 8890

Wartsila / 8890

Wartsila /8890

Wartsila / 8890

B&W /7150

MAN/B&W /
16860

MAN/B&W /
16860

MAN/B&W /
16860

18.10.2024 -
03.03.2025

05.02.2024 -
19.06.2024

15.08.2023 -
15.12.2023

07.12.2022 -
23.04.2023

26.11.2021 -
11.07.2022

01.07.2020 -
14.02.2021

02.08.2019 -
06.12.2019

11.12.2018 -
05.03.2019

30.05.2018 -
08.10.2018

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Oscar Wehr /
Germany

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 45
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +380677316499
Kin address: | Same as above



	CV
	Ruslan Smotrov
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



